
Total 9 6 3
72 Holes Holes Holes

1 (-6) 66 วรสรณ์  สุวรรณพนัง Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG THA 66 33 20 9

2 (-4) 68 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT THA 68 32 22 12

3 (-4) 68 Dongyoon  OH Dongyoon  OH KOR 68 34 23 10

4 (-3) 69 ลีนวัฒน์  น ำพิทักษ์ชัยกุล Leennawat  NUMPITUCKCHAIKUL THA 69 33 22 11

5 (-1) 71 ธนพล  เจริญสุข Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 71 36 22 10

6 (-1) 71 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ Prin  PHOKAN THA 71 36 24 12

7 (-1) 71 ชำญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL THA 71 36 24 13

8 (-1) 71 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 71 36 26 14

9 (Par) 72 กฤษณพันธ์  กำบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 72 35 23 12

10 (Par) 72 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 72 35 24 11

11 (Par) 72 เอกชัย  แช่มสุขขี Aekachai  CHAMSUKKEE THA 72 36 24 12

12 (Par) 72 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG THA 72 37 24 12

13 (+1) 73 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 73 34 23 11

14 (+1) 73 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศำล Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN THA 73 35 23 11

15 (+1) 73 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล Apisit  NIMNUAL THA 73 35 25 13

16 (+1) 73 มหำสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA 73 36 26 13

17 (+1) 73 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎำสุรเศรษฐ์ Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH THA 73 37 24 11

18 (+1) 73 กฤษกร  ใจรัก Kitsakon  JAIRAK THA 73 38 25 13

19 (+2) 74 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 74 36 23 12

20 (+2) 74 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 74 36 24 11

21 (+2) 74 พงษ์สุภัค  ศรีสุภัควงศ์ Pongsupak  SRISUPAKWONG THA 74 36 24 13

22 (+2) 74 สัตยำ  ทรัพย์อัประไมย Sattaya  SUPUPRAMAI THA 74 37 24 11

23 (+2) 74 วรพล  นุ่มเออ Woraphon  NUMER THA 74 37 25 13

24 (+2) 74 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆำ Phissanu  SIRIMAKA THA 74 38 25 10

25 (+2) 74 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมำ Nattawat  MEESEMA THA 74 39 26 12

26 (+2) 74 ภำกร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 74 39 26 14

27 (+2) 74 อิทธิศำสตร์  ด ำเลิศ Ittisart  DUMLERT THA 74 39 27 12

28 (+3) 75 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอำรีย์ Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE THA 75 35 22 11

29 (+3) 75 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ Nathan  JUIVARAMIT THA 75 35 25 11

30 (+3) 75 Soo Bin  LEE Soo Bin  LEE USA 75 36 25 13

31 (+3) 75 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง Nithipol  TUANGTHONG THA 75 37 25 12

32 (+3) 75 ฐิติกร  สถิตย์ศุภมำศ Thitikorn  STITSUPAMAS THA 75 37 25 12

33 (+3) 75 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร Nasun  SETABUT THA 75 37 26 12

34 (+3) 75 ภูริพน  น  ำค้ำง Phuripon  NAMKANG THA 75 38 26 12

35 (+3) 75 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 75 38 27 13

36 (+3) 75 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ Kosit  KOONWONG THA 75 40 24 12

37 (+3) 75 Joshua  Yap Joshua  Yap SGP 75 40 27 13

38 (+4) 76 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG THA 76 34 23 10

39 (+4) 76 อนุยุต  ป่ินประยูร Anuyut  PINPRAYOON THA 76 37 27 13

40 (+4) 76 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี Peech  BUNNABODEE THA 76 38 24 12

41 (+4) 76 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต Surach  THODSAWICHIT THA 76 38 25 11

42 (+5) 77 ณัฐภัทร  หำญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 77 36 24 11

43 (+5) 77 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดำรงค์ Krittalak  RADARONG THA 77 36 24 13

44 (+5) 77 พชร  สกุลยง Pachara  SAKULYONG THA 77 37 23 11

45 (+5) 77 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ Siri  SIRICHAROEN THA 77 37 24 12

46 (+5) 77 ธนินท์ธร  คงครบ Thaninthorn  KONGKROB THA 77 37 25 11

47 (+5) 77 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ Sirapat  JAIYAI THA 77 38 25 11

48 (+5) 77 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด Supawitch  SONGKLOD THA 77 38 28 13

49 (+5) 77 มนตรี  เจริญสุข Montree  CHAROENSUK THA 77 39 25 12

50 (+5) 77 รัชชำกร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 77 41 28 12
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51 (+6) 78 รัฐธีย์  รัตนำกร Rattee  RATTANAKORN THA 78 34 21 10

52 (+6) 78 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดำย้อย Natthawat  JINDAYOY THA 78 37 25 13

53 (+6) 78 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษำ Poramin  INRAKSA THA 78 38 26 14

54 (+6) 78 อิทธิวัฒน์  ไชยเลิศ Ittiwat  CHAILERD THA 78 39 26 12

55 (+6) 78 ศุภณัฏฐ์  รุ่งลิขิตเจริญ (Am) Supanat  RUNGLIKHITCHAROEN THA 78 39 26 13

56 (+6) 78 ภุชิสส์  เงำแก้ว Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW THA 78 40 26 13

57 (+6) 78 ภูมิ  พรเจริญทรัพย์ Bhum  PORNCHAROENSUP THA 78 40 28 15

58 (+6) 78 Julian  HOOD Julian  HOOD SCO 78 41 26 14

59 (+6) 78 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสำ Taweekiat  RODSA THA 78 43 28 12

60 (+7) 79 กรธณมงคล  จันทร์มูสิก Kornthanamongkol  CHUNMOOSIK THA 79 38 25 11

61 (+7) 79 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถำพร Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN THA 79 39 27 10

62 (+7) 79 ธนดร  เถำว์ชำสี Thanadron  THAOCHASEE THA 79 40 27 14

63 (+7) 79 สุเกียรติ  สังวำลย์เพ็ชร Sukiat  SUNGWANPHET THA 79 42 27 11

64 (+8) 80 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN THA 80 39 26 12

65 (+8) 80 กรภพ  ฉลำดแพทย์ Kornpob  CHALADPAD THA 80 41 26 13

66 (+8) 80 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ Chaloempong  SAEHOR THA 80 41 28 15

67 (+9) 81 George  OUNSTEAD George  OUNSTEAD ENG 81 37 26 12

68 (+9) 81 ชำญกฤษณ์  ภักดีมี Chankrit  PAKDEEMEE THA 81 37 27 12

69 (+9) 81 พุฒิพงศ์  ชวพงศ์ Puttipong  CHAVAPONG THA 81 40 28 13

70 (+9) 81 ศิกวัส  ทองจีน Sikkawat  TONGJEEN THA 81 41 28 13

71 (+9) 81 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี Sukrit  SUWANSRI THA 81 42 26 12

72 (+9) 81 Gampoong  PARK Gampoong  PARK KOR 81 43 25 12

73 (+10) 82 ยศกร  สุโภภำค Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK THA 82 38 25 12

74 (+12) 84 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA THA 84 41 29 12

75 (+13) 85 ชินำธิป  แสงมณีโชติ Chinathip  SAENGMANEECHOT THA 85 42 26 12

76 (+13) 85 ณฐ  ศรีจันทรนนท์ Nott  SRICHANNON THA 85 42 27 13

77 (+13) 85 กฤษณ์  ฤกษ์สง่ำ Krit  LERKSANGA THA 85 44 28 14

78 (+14) 86 ณัฐรัชต์  ช่ืนตำ Nuttarut  CHUENTA THA 86 43 29 13

79 (+17) 89 อิทธิศร  เบญจตำนนท์ Itthisorn  BENJATANONT THA 89 44 27 13

80 (+17) 89 พลวีรกร  หร่ำยวงศ์ Polveerakorn  RAIWONG THA 89 45 31 13

81 (+20) 92 ปัณญ์นธรณ์  วิทยสินธนำ Punnathorn  VITHAYASINTANA THA 92 44 32 15

82 WD สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชำนนท์ Suwapit  KIATLATCHANON THA WD



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-6) 66 วรสรณ์  สุวรรณพนัง THA Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 33 33 66

2 (-4) 68 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ THA Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 2 5 5 36 32 68

3 (-4) 68 Dongyoon  OH KOR Dongyoon  OH 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 34 34 68

4 (-3) 69 ลีนวัฒน์  น ำพิทักษ์ชัยกุล THA Leennawat  NUMPITUCKCHAIKUL 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 36 33 69

5 (-1) 71 ธนพล  เจริญสุข THA Thanapol  CHAROENSUK 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 35 36 71

6 (-1) 71 ปรินทร์  โพธ์ิกัณฑ์ THA Prin  PHOKAN 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 35 36 71

7 (-1) 71 ชำญจิติ  กนกศักด์ิสกุล THA Chanjiti  KANOKSAKSAKUL 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 35 36 71

8 (-1) 71 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 35 36 71

9 (Par) 72 กฤษณพันธ์  กำบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 37 35 72

10 (Par) 72 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 6 2 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 37 35 72

11 (Par) 72 เอกชัย  แช่มสุขขี THA Aekachai  CHAMSUKKEE 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 36 36 72

12 (Par) 72 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ THA Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 5 4 35 37 72

13 (+1) 73 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 2 5 3 4 5 3 5 3 39 34 73

14 (+1) 73 พศิน  วิจิตรเจริญไพศำล THA Phasin  VICHITCHAROENPAISARN 5 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 38 35 73

15 (+1) 73 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล THA Apisit  NIMNUAL 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 7 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 35 73

16 (+1) 73 มหำสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 37 36 73

17 (+1) 73 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎำสุรเศรษฐ์ THA Natthanon  KRISADASURASETH 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 37 73

18 (+1) 73 กฤษกร  ใจรัก THA Kitsakon  JAIRAK 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 35 38 73

19 (+2) 74 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 38 36 74

20 (+2) 74 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 38 36 74

21 (+2) 74 พงษ์สุภัค  ศรีสุภัควงศ์ THA Pongsupak  SRISUPAKWONG 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 38 36 74

22 (+2) 74 สัตยำ  ทรัพย์อัประไมย THA Sattaya  SUPUPRAMAI 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 37 37 74

23 (+2) 74 วรพล  นุ่มเออ THA Woraphon  NUMER 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 37 74

24 (+2) 74 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆำ THA Phissanu  SIRIMAKA 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 2 5 3 36 38 74

25 (+2) 74 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมำ THA Nattawat  MEESEMA 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 35 39 74

26 (+2) 74 ภำกร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 35 39 74

27 (+2) 74 อิทธิศำสตร์  ด ำเลิศ THA Ittisart  DUMLERT 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 35 39 74

28 (+3) 75 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอำรีย์ THA Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE 3 3 9 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 40 35 75

29 (+3) 75 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ THA Nathan  JUIVARAMIT 8 2 6 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 40 35 75

30 (+3) 75 Soo Bin  LEE USA Soo Bin  LEE 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 39 36 75

31 (+3) 75 นิธิพล  ตวงทอง THA Nithipol  TUANGTHONG 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 38 37 75

Name
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
NamePos. Score Total Name RES.

32 (+3) 75 ฐิติกร  สถิตย์ศุภมำศ THA Thitikorn  STITSUPAMAS 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 38 37 75

33 (+3) 75 ณสรร  เศรษฐบุตร THA Nasun  SETABUT 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 38 37 75

34 (+3) 75 ภูริพน  น  ำค้ำง THA Phuripon  NAMKANG 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 37 38 75

35 (+3) 75 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 37 38 75

36 (+3) 75 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ THA Kosit  KOONWONG 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 35 40 75

37 (+3) 75 Joshua  Yap SGP Joshua  Yap 3 2 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 35 40 75

38 (+4) 76 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง THA Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG 4 4 7 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 42 34 76

39 (+4) 76 อนุยุต  ป่ินประยูร THA Anuyut  PINPRAYOON 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 2 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 39 37 76

40 (+4) 76 พีชญ์  บรรณบดี THA Peech  BUNNABODEE 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 7 3 5 4 3 5 4 38 38 76

41 (+4) 76 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต THA Surach  THODSAWICHIT 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 38 38 76

42 (+5) 77 ณัฐภัทร  หำญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 5 4 5 5 7 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 2 5 4 41 36 77

43 (+5) 77 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดำรงค์ THA Krittalak  RADARONG 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 7 3 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 41 36 77

44 (+5) 77 พชร  สกุลยง THA Pachara  SAKULYONG 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 40 37 77

45 (+5) 77 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ THA Siri  SIRICHAROEN 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 40 37 77

46 (+5) 77 ธนินท์ธร  คงครบ THA Thaninthorn  KONGKROB 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 40 37 77

47 (+5) 77 สิรภัทร  ใจใหญ่ THA Sirapat  JAIYAI 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 39 38 77

48 (+5) 77 ศุภวิชญ์  ทรงกลด THA Supawitch  SONGKLOD 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 39 38 77

49 (+5) 77 มนตรี  เจริญสุข THA Montree  CHAROENSUK 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 38 39 77

50 (+5) 77 รัชชำกร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 5 2 6 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 7 7 5 4 3 5 4 36 41 77

51 (+6) 78 รัฐธีย์  รัตนำกร THA Rattee  RATTANAKORN 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 3 7 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 44 34 78

52 (+6) 78 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดำย้อย THA Natthawat  JINDAYOY 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 41 37 78

53 (+6) 78 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษำ THA Poramin  INRAKSA 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 40 38 78

54 (+6) 78 อิทธิวัฒน์  ไชยเลิศ THA Ittiwat  CHAILERD 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 39 39 78

55 (+6) 78 ศุภณัฏฐ์  รุ่งลิขิตเจริญ (Am) THA Supanat  RUNGLIKHITCHAROEN 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 39 39 78

56 (+6) 78 ภุชิสส์  เงำแก้ว THA Bhuchid  NGAOKAEW 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 38 40 78

57 (+6) 78 ภูมิ  พรเจริญทรัพย์ THA Bhum  PORNCHAROENSUP 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 38 40 78

58 (+6) 78 Julian  HOOD SCO Julian  HOOD 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 6 37 41 78

59 (+6) 78 ทวีเกียรติ  รอดสำ THA Taweekiat  RODSA 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 3 5 4 35 43 78

60 (+7) 79 กรธณมงคล  จันทร์มูสิก THA Kornthanamongkol  CHUNMOOSIK 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 41 38 79

61 (+7) 79 ธนรัชต์  ศรีสถำพร THA Thanarat  SRISATHAPORN 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 7 3 4 3 40 39 79

62 (+7) 79 ธนดร  เถำว์ชำสี THA Thanadron  THAOCHASEE 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 39 40 79

63 (+7) 79 สุเกียรติ  สังวำลย์เพ็ชร THA Sukiat  SUNGWANPHET 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 37 42 79

64 (+8) 80 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน THA Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 41 39 80

65 (+8) 80 กรภพ  ฉลำดแพทย์ THA Kornpob  CHALADPAD 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 39 41 80



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
NamePos. Score Total Name RES.

66 (+8) 80 เฉลิมพงษ์  แซ่ฮ้อ THA Chaloempong  SAEHOR 4 6 6 3 3 3 4 3 7 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 39 41 80

67 (+9) 81 George  OUNSTEAD ENG George  OUNSTEAD 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 44 37 81

68 (+9) 81 ชำญกฤษณ์  ภักดีมี THA Chankrit  PAKDEEMEE 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 2 5 5 4 6 3 5 4 44 37 81

69 (+9) 81 พุฒิพงศ์  ชวพงศ์ THA Puttipong  CHAVAPONG 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 41 40 81

70 (+9) 81 ศิกวัส  ทองจีน THA Sikkawat  TONGJEEN 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 40 41 81

71 (+9) 81 สุกษฎ์ิ  สุวรรณศรี THA Sukrit  SUWANSRI 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 39 42 81

72 (+9) 81 Gampoong  PARK KOR Gampoong  PARK 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 6 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 38 43 81

73 (+10) 82 ยศกร  สุโภภำค THA Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK 4 3 6 4 6 6 5 3 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 44 38 82

74 (+12) 84 พีรวิทย์  ศรีธัญรัตน์ THA Peeravit  SRITHANRATTANA 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 9 3 3 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 43 41 84

75 (+13) 85 ชินำธิป  แสงมณีโชติ THA Chinathip  SAENGMANEECHOT 5 4 6 6 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 43 42 85

76 (+13) 85 ณฐ  ศรีจันทรนนท์ THA Nott  SRICHANNON 5 4 8 6 4 4 5 2 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 3 6 4 43 42 85

77 (+13) 85 กฤษณ์  ฤกษ์สง่ำ THA Krit  LERKSANGA 4 5 7 4 5 4 3 3 6 5 4 7 4 5 5 3 6 5 41 44 85

78 (+14) 86 ณัฐรัชต์  ช่ืนตำ THA Nuttarut  CHUENTA 4 4 7 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 43 43 86

79 (+17) 89 อิทธิศร  เบญจตำนนท์ THA Itthisorn  BENJATANONT 4 4 5 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 7 4 5 5 3 5 5 45 44 89

80 (+17) 89 พลวีรกร  หร่ำยวงศ์ THA Polveerakorn  RAIWONG 5 3 6 6 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 4 5 4 44 45 89

81 (+20) 92 ปัณญ์นธรณ์  วิทยสินธนำ THA Punnathorn  VITHAYASINTANA 5 6 7 5 4 6 5 3 7 4 3 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 48 44 92

82 WD สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชำนนท์ THA Suwapit  KIATLATCHANON WD


